10" SOHO PATCH PANEL SYSTEM
IKCOM's 10" SoHo patch panel system provides optimum using of a 10" SoHo Rack,
suitable for small office or home networking.
Ordering Information
PART Description
IKC-P0A12Le00 Cat.5e 12-port UTP patch panel, KRONE/110 IDC
1.75" x 10"
IKC-P0A12L600 Cat.6 12-port UTP patch panel, KRONE/110 IDC
1.75" x 10"
IKC-P0D080000 Telco 8-port Panel, with DSL filter
1.75" x 10"
IKC-P0U080000 10/100 Base T Switching Hub , 8-port
1.75" x 10"
IKC-P0M1U0000 Cable management, 3 D-rings
1.75" x 10"
IKC-P0B1200S0 12-port STP blank multi-media panel
1.75" x 10"
IKC-P0C12R600 Cat.6 12-port UTP panel T568 A/B Wring, KRONE/110 IDC
0.875" x 10"
IKC-P0C12R6S0 Cat.6 12-port STP panel T568 A/B Wring, KRONE/110 IDC
0.875" x 10"
IKC-P0C12RAS0 Cat.6A 12-port STP panel T568 A/B Wring, KRONE/110 IDC
0.875" x 10"
IKC-P0B080000 8-port UTP blank multi-media panel
1.75" x 10"